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TIP TO TIP LENGTH

SST VACUUM COMPATIBLE
ST TYPE CONNECTOR (SEE FA38076)

PROTECTIVE CAPS

 .036 

SECTION A-A
SCALE 16 : 1

CABLE CONSTRUCTION

ACRYLATE COATED, 
SINGLE MODE 9/125 FIBER

TEFLON BUFFER 
TUBE (VENTED)

304 STAINLESS STEEL
METAL BRAID

1

NOTES:
LENGTH (INCHES) IS SPECIFIED BY THE SUFFIX ON THE ROOT PART NUMBER (MAX 60 INCHES).1.

         EXAMPLE:  FA38967-48 IS A 48" LONG CABLE.

PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
.4 dB LOSS PER JUNCTION @ 1550 nm 

TYPICAL, @ ROOM TEMPERATURE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C TO 85°C

REV. DATEAPP'D

CABLE ST-ST SINGLE MODE

SALES DWG NO.  FA38967SL  REV. A2

03/14/2019

03/14/2019JF

JF

TITLE:

ENG APPR.

DRAWN

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF SOLID SEALING TECHNOLOGY. ANY

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF SOLID SEALING TECHNOLOGY IS PROHIBITED.
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THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SCALE 1:1 PART NO.  FA38967  REV. ADIMENSIONS IN
INCHES [mm]
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